
 

 

Mount Normandale Lake Bandshell 

2023 Rental Fee Schedule 

Fee Descriptions (Bandshell) 

$186.00/hr plus tax Private Hourly Rental Fee + necessary permits (two hour minimum). 

 

$154.00/hr plus tax Rental Fee for Recognized Non-Profit Organization + necessary 

permits (two our minimum). 

 

$90.00/hr AV Technician Fee- includes sound equipment and technicians (two hour 

minimum).  Depending on sound requirements, additional AV Technician Fees may be 

required. 

 

Reservation/Damage Deposit (Refundable).  Varies, minimum $200  

 

Cancellation Fees:  

• Less than 14 days from rental date:  No refund of rental fee 

• 14-30 days from rental date:  50% of rental fee or $200 (whichever is less). 

• More than 30 days from rental date:  $50 fee. 

Fee Descriptions (Normandale Other) 

$109.00/hr plus tax fee for 84th Street parking lot rental (disabled parking must remain 

available to public).  Minimum 2 hours.   

$152.00/hr plus tax fee for Chalet Road parking lot half lot rental 

$304.00/hr plus tax fee for Chalet Road parking lot full north lot rental 

$304.00/hr plus tax fee for Chalet Road parking lot full south lot rental 

Six Foot Folding Tables (limited quantities) $12.00 per table 

Folding Chairs (limited quantities) $1.50 per chair 

10x10 canopy rental (limited quantities) $25.00 per canopy 

Inflatable 30-foot Movie Screen and Sound –pricing varies, call for more information 

 

Trash dumpsters may be required at actual cost, and portable toilets may be rented at 

actual cost to City. Please inquire.  


